Gluck

Rang Name Vorname
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Huwiler Franz sen.
Schmid Guido

Bieri Erwin
Unternahrer Toni
Marti Stefan

Hafner Hans

Koch Peter
Emmenegger Josef
Hafner Franz
Unternahrer Hansruedi
Distel Jorg

Koch Ludwig
Emmenegger Robert
Giger Lukas
Aregger Robert
Hafner Heinz
Schmid Beni
Wigger Roland
Stalder Daniel
Wigger Julius
Schumacher Franz
Wespi Urs

Marti Beat
Emmenegger Franz
Portmann Franz
Wigger Stefan
Dahinden Fritz
Staub Michael
Schnider Bruno
Bieri Daniel

Tanner Cornel
Arnet Benno
Doppmann Pirmin
Bieri Raphael

Koch Bruno

Hafner Theo

Marti Richard
Emmenegger Dominik
Hunkeler Toni
Unterndhrer Lydia
Schmid Fritz
Schmid Irma
Hunkeler Thomas
Emmenegger Martin
Emmenegger Urs
Wermelinger Pius
Zemp Thomas

Schiitzenkilbi Hasle

JG Adresse

53 Bahnhofstrasse
70 Alpweidstrasse 8c
63 Bahnhofstr. 22

61 Bergli

81 Wilgutstrasse 1
36 Oberdorf

50 Buchstldeli

47 Gibel

44 Oschtorstrasse
58 Bergli

76 Friedheim

60 Frauentalstrasse 6
53 Grosskreien

75 Fluhlistrasse

37 Lusegg

66 Heiligkreuzstrasse
74 Zinggenfeld

75 Dorf 11

67 Wilguetweg 14
34 Waielen

51 Gibelmatte

69 Kriesbaumen

76 Menznauerstrasse
89 Grosskreien

33 Frauentalstrasse
66 Waielen

32 Im Moos

75 Riedli

66 Gibelmatte

90 Oberdorf

70 Bleikimatt 13

48 Oschtorstrasse
63 Rothsli

90 Bl

65 Haldenweidli

52 Emmenschachen
44 Heiligkreuzstrasse
77 Gibel

46 Gasthaus Engel
64 Bergli

27 Zinggenfeld

71 Alpweidstrasse 8c
77 Gasthaus Engel
80 Obere Weinhalde
93 Grosskreien

59 Spitalring

64 Hinderdorf

Ort

Hasle
Sdrenberg
Hasle
Hasle
Entlebuch
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Schipfheim
Romoos
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Entlebuch
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Wolhusen
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Willisau
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Sdrenberg
Hasle
Kriens
Hasle
Wolhusen
Hasle

Gliick

99
98
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
94
94
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
86
86
83
83
82
81
80
79
77
76

74
67
60
50
49

69
78
89
88
85
82
78
80
72
72
69
88
85
85
78
75
89
83
86
85
70
84
81
79
75
73
81
76
75
67
79
77
74
81
80
81
80
54
76
67
61
58
65
27
36
41
38

20.09.2010



Kunst

Rang Name Vorname
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Schmid Beni
Schnider Bruno
Hafner Hans

Koch Bruno

Koch Peter

Stalder Daniel
Koch Ludwig
Doppmann Pirmin
Schmid Guido
Unternahrer Hansruedi
Wigger Julius
Hafner Theo
Emmenegger Josef
Huwiler Franz sen.
Wigger Roland
Unternahrer Toni
Hafner Heinz
Schumacher Franz
Hafner Franz
Emmenegger Martin
Arnet Benno
Schmid Fritz
Portmann Franz
Wigger Stefan
Dahinden Fritz

Schiitzenkilbi Hasle

JG

74
66
36
65
50
67
60
63
70
58
34
52
47
53
75
61
66
51
44
80
48
27
33
66
32

Adresse

Zinggenfeld
Gibelmatte
Oberdorf
Haldenweidli
Buchstiideli
Wilguetweg 14
Frauentalstrasse 6
Rothsli
Alpweidstrasse 8c
Bergli

Waielen
Emmenschachen
Gibel
Bahnhofstrasse
Dorf 11

Bergli
Heiligkreuzstrasse
Gibelmatte
Oschtorstrasse
Obere Weinhalde
Oschtorstrasse
Zinggenfeld
Frauentalstrasse
Waielen

Im Moos

Ort

Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Entlebuch
Hasle
Hasle
Sérenberg
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Kriens
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle

Kunst TS

482 100
469 100

456
452
449
445
445
444
443
441
440
436
434

96
98
97
99
94
95
93
96
96
97
96

432 100

428
425
425
412
405
404
401
390
376
366
303

20.09.2010

93
98
95
95
91
95
91
99
91
84
70



Hasle

Rang Name Vorname
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Schmid Beni
Wigger Stefan
Schmid Guido
Hafner Hans
Schmid Fritz
Wigger Julius
Hafner Franz
Unternahrer Toni
Wigger Roland
Schnider Bruno
Portmann Franz
Arnet Benno
Tanner Cornel

Bieri Erwin

Hafner Heinz
Stalder Daniel
Emmenegger Martin
Emmenegger Josef
Koch Ludwig
Hunkeler Toni

Marti Beat
Unternahrer Hansruedi
Koch Bruno

Marti Stefan
Doppmann Pirmin
Emmenegger Dominik
Emmenegger Robert
Emmenegger Franz
Staub Michael
Wespi Urs

Hafner Theo
Wigger Klara
Schumacher Franz
Wigger Lucia

Bitzi Raphael

Koch Brigitta
Wermelinger Pius
Huwiler Franz sen.
Aregger Robert
Hunkeler Thomas
Emmenegger Urs
Zemp Thomas
Marti Richard

Schiitzenkilbi Hasle

JG

74
66
70
36
27
34
44
61
75
66
33
48
70
63
66
67
80
47
60
46
76
58
65
81
63
77
53
89
75
69
52
39
51
69
87
73
59
53
37
77
93
64
44

Adresse

Zinggenfeld
Waielen
Alpweidstrasse 8c
Oberdorf
Zinggenfeld
Waielen
Oschtorstrasse
Bergli

Dorf 11
Gibelmatte
Frauentalstrasse
Oschtorstrasse
Bleikimatt 13
Bahnhofstr. 22
Heiligkreuzstrasse
Wilguetweg 14
Obere Weinhalde
Gibel
Frauentalstrasse 6
Gasthaus Engel
Menznauerstrasse
Bergli
Haldenweidli
Wilgutstrasse 1
Rothisli

Gibel

Grosskreien
Grosskreien

Riedli
Kriesbaumen
Emmenschachen
Waielen
Gibelmatte
Waielen
Gasthaus Engel
Frauentalstrasse 6
Spitalring
Bahnhofstrasse
Lusegg

Gasthaus Engel
Grosskreien
Hinderdorf
Heiligkreuzstrasse

Ort

Hasle
Hasle
Sdrenberg
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Willisau
Hasle
Hasle
Entlebuch
Kriens
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Wolhusen
Hasle
Hasle
Entlebuch
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Wolhusen
Hasle
Romoos
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle

Hasle

58
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
50
50
49
49
48
48
48
44
43
40
40

O O O O = = N O = =4 =4 O = N O = = W = N N N N N = = NN N NN N W W= > NN W WwwwhHowps b

20.09.2010

10er 9er

= N = N = N DD MDD N = = ph =24 =24 DN O A = =2 =2 DDA DA DDDDNDNDNND = =2 000 AN DNNDND =S =N



Zeitstich

Rang Name Vorname JG JG Adresse Ort Zeitstich 10er Yer
1 Hafner Hans 36 Oberdorf Hasle 59 5 1
2  Wigger Julius 34 Waielen Hasle 58 4 2
3 Schmid Guido 70 Alpweidstrasse 8c  Soérenberg 58 4 2
4  Schmid Beni 74 Zinggenfeld Hasle 56 3 2
5 Koch Bruno 65 Haldenweidli Hasle 56 2 4
6 Unterndhrer Hansruedi 58 Bergli Hasle 55 2 3
7 Koch Ludwig 60 Frauentalstrasse 6 Hasle 55 1 5
8 Tanner Cornel 70 Bleikimatt 13 Willisau 55 1 5
9 Hafner Heinz 66 Heiligkreuzstrasse Hasle 54 3 1
10 Hafner Theo 52 Emmenschachen Hasle 54 2 2
11 Emmenegger Josef 47 Gibel Hasle 54 0 6
12 Huwiler Franz sen. 53 Bahnhofstrasse Hasle 53 1 3
13  Untern&hrer Toni 61 Bergli Hasle 53 1 3
14 Doppmann Pirmin 63 RothUsli Hasle 53 0 5
15 Wigger Roland 75 Dorf 11 Hasle 52 3 0
16 Hafner Franz 44 Oschtorstrasse Hasle 52 1 2
17 Emmenegger Martin 80 Obere Weinhalde Kriens 52 0 5
18 Aregger Robert 37 Lusegg Romoos 52 0 4
19 Arnet Benno 48 Oschtorstrasse Hasle 51 2 2
20 Schumacher Franz 51 Gibelmatte Hasle 50 1 3
21 Schnider Bruno 66 Gibelmatte Hasle 50 0 3
22 Stalder Daniel 67 Wilguetweg 14 Entlebuch 48 1 0
23 Portmann Franz 33 Frauentalstrasse  Hasle 46 0 2
24  Staub Michael 75 Riedli Hasle 45 0 0
25 Marti Beat 76 Menznauerstrasse Wolhusen 44 1 0
26  Wigger Stefan 66 Waielen Hasle 43 0 0

Schiitzenkilbi Hasle 20.09.2010



Nachdoppel Kat. A Sportwaffen

Rang Name Vorname

Doppmann Pirmin
Hafner Hans
Schmid Beni
Koch Bruno
Schmid Guido

a oD =

Schiitzenkilbi Hasle

JG

63
36
74
65
70

Adresse Ort
Rothisli Hasle
Oberdorf Hasle
Zinggenfeld Hasle
Haldenweidli Hasle
Alpweidstrasse 8c  Sérenberg

Total

764
758
746
744
729

20.09.2010

90
92
90
89
86

90
91
90
89
85



Nachdoppel Kat. B / D Ordonanz

Rang Name Vorname

Koch Ludwig
Unterndhrer Toni
Schnider Bruno
Hafner Theo
Hafner Heinz
Wigger Stefan
Stalder Daniel
Wigger Roland
Schumacher Franz
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Schiitzenkilbi Hasle

60
61
66
52
66
66
67
75
51

Adresse

Frauentalstrasse 6
Bergli

Gibelmatte
Emmenschachen
Heiligkreuzstrasse
Waiielen
Wilguetweg 14
Dorf 11

Gibelmatte

Ort

Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Entlebuch
Hasle
Hasle

Total

784
774
770
763
746
746
735
708
669

20.09.2010

94
93
91
90
20
89
89
83
78

93
92
89
89

87

83
76



Nachdoppel Kat. B / D Ordonanz Veteranen

Rang Name Vorname

Portmann Franz
Wigger Julius
Emmenegger Josef
Hafner Franz
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Schiitzenkilbi Hasle

JG

33
34
47
44

Adresse

Frauentalstrasse
Waielen

Gibel
Oschtorstrasse

Ort

Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle

Total

754
747
736
713

20.09.2010

91
90
86
77

90
89
85
70



Schutzenkonig Kat. A Sportwaffen

Rang Name Vorname JG

Hafner Hans
Schmid Beni
Schmid Guido
Koch Bruno

O~ WODN =

Doppmann Pirmin

Schiitzenkilbi Hasle

JG

36
74
70
65
63

Adresse

Oberdorf
Zinggenfeld
Alpweidstrasse 8c
Haldenweidli
Rothisli

Ort

Hasle
Hasle
Sdrenberg
Hasle
Hasle

Total

255.6
255
251.8
245.2
244

20.09.2010



Schutzenkonig Kat B / D Ordonanz

Rang Name Vorname JG

Koch Ludwig
Unterndhrer Toni
Schnider Bruno
Hafner Heinz
Hafner Theo
Wigger Roland
Stalder Daniel
Wigger Stefan
Schumacher Franz
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Schiitzenkilbi Hasle

60
61
66
66
52
75
67
66
51

Adresse

Frauentalstrasse 6
Bergli

Gibelmatte
Heiligkreuzstrasse
Emmenschachen
Dorf 11
Wilguetweg 14
Waéielen
Gibelmatte

Ort

Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Entlebuch
Hasle
Hasle

Total

250.3
248.3
246.5
243.5
241.3
239.8

238

229
226.1

20.09.2010



Schitzenkonig Kat.

Rang Name Vorname JG

Wigger Julius
Emmenegger Josef
Hafner Franz

A WO N =

Portmann Franz

Schiitzenkilbi Hasle

JG

34
47
44
33

B / D Ordonanz Veteranen

Adresse

Waielen

Gibel
Oschtorstrasse
Frauentalstrasse

Ort

Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle

Total

250.7

244
238.8
231.8

20.09.2010



Saustich

Rang Name Vorname
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Hafner Hans

Koch Bruno
Schmid Beni
Stalder Daniel
Untern&hrer Toni
Doppmann Pirmin
Hafner Heinz

Giger Lukas
Wigger Julius
Schumacher Franz
Unternahrer Hansruedi
Koch Ludwig
Schnider Bruno
Portmann Franz
Hafner Franz
Wigger Stefan
Hafner Theo
Wigger Roland
Huwiler Franz sen.
Schmid Guido
Tanner Cornel
Emmenegger Robert
Bieri Erwin
Emmenegger Josef
Marti Beat
Emmenegger Martin
Distel Jorg

Arnet Benno
Emmenegger Dominik
Staub Michael

Bieri Franz
Unterndhrer Lydia
Koch Peter

Marti Richard

Marti Stefan

Bieri Daniel

Wigger Klara
Hunkeler Toni

Bieri Marlis
Dahinden Fritz
Zemp Thomas
Wespi Urs
Hunkeler Thomas

Schiitzenkilbi Hasle

JG

36
65
74
67
61
63
66
75
34
51
58
60
66
33
44
66
52
75
53
70
70
53
63
47
76
80
76
48
77
75
54
64
50
44
81
90
39
46
58
32
64
69
77

Adresse

Oberdorf
Haldenweidli
Zinggenfeld
Wilguetweg 14
Bergli

Rothusli
Heiligkreuzstrasse
Flihlistrasse
Waielen
Gibelmatte

Bergli
Frauentalstrasse 6
Gibelmatte
Frauentalstrasse
Oschtorstrasse
Waielen
Emmenschachen
Dorf 11
Bahnhofstrasse
Alpweidstrasse 8c
Bleikimatt 13
Grosskreien
Bahnhofstr. 22
Gibel
Menznauerstrasse
Obere Weinhalde
Friedheim
Oschtorstrasse
Gibel

Riedli

Oberdorf

Bergli

Buchstideli
Heiligkreuzstrasse
Wilgutstrasse 1
Oberdorf

Waielen
Gasthaus Engel
Oberdorf

Im Moos
Hinderdorf
Kriesbaumen
Gasthaus Engel

Ort

Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Entlebuch
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Schipfheim
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Sdérenberg
Willisau
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Wolhusen
Kriens
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Entlebuch
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle

Total

88
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83

82
81
80
79
79
79
78
78
78
77
77
77
76
75
75
74
74
73
71
70
69
67
67

20.09.2010

28
28

28
28
27
26

27
26

28
28
27
26
26
27
26

27
26
24
24
25
25
24
23
21

24

24

24

23
22

11

28
28

27
27
27

27
26

27
26
26
26
26
26
24

27
25
23
24
25
25
23
20
20

21
21
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Differenzler

Rang Name Vorname JG  Adresse Ort Total Differenz
1 Schnider Bruno 66 Gibelmatte Hasle 201 1
2 Marti Stefan 81 Wilgutstrasse 1 Entlebuch 201 1
3 Emmenegger Urs 93 Grosskreien Hasle 199 1
4  Schmid Guido 70 Alpweidstrasse 8c  Sérenberg 199 1
5 Tanner Cornel 70 Bleikimatt 13 Willisau 202 2
6 Emmenegger Dominik 77 Gibel Hasle 202 2
7  Bieri Marlis 58 Oberdorf Hasle 197 3
8 Unternahrer Hansruedi 58 Bergli Hasle 197 3
9 Bieri Franz 54  Oberdorf Hasle 204 4

10  Wigger Klara 39 Waielen Hasle 196 4

11 Staub Michael 75 Riedli Hasle 206 6

12 Schumacher Franz 51 Gibelmatte Hasle 194 6

13  Koch Ludwig 60 Frauentalstrasse 6 Hasle 194 6

14 Hunkeler Thomas 77 Gasthaus Engel Hasle 194 6

15  Hafner Heinz 66 Heiligkreuzstrasse  Hasle 194 6

16 Hafner Hans 36 Oberdorf Hasle 193 7

17 Portmann Franz 33 Frauentalstrasse Hasle 207 7

18  Schmid Irma 71 Alpweidstrasse 8c ~ Soérenberg 193 7

19  Schmid Beni 74  Zinggenfeld Hasle 208 8

20  Marti Richard 44 Heiligkreuzstrasse  Hasle 209 9

21 Hafner Franz 44  QOschtorstrasse Hasle 209 9

22  Wigger Roland 75 Dorf 11 Hasle 191 9

23  Koch Rita 56 Buchstudeli Hasle 190 10

24  Wespi Urs 69 Kriesbaumen Hasle 190 10

25  Aregger Robert 37 Lusegg Romoos 211 11

26  Emmenegger Josef 47  Gibel Hasle 212 12

27  Wigger Stefan 66 Waielen Hasle 188 12

28 Zemp Thomas 64 Hinderdorf Hasle 212 12

29  Koch Peter 50 Buchstudeli Hasle 188 12

30 Emmenegger Franz 89 Grosskreien Hasle 187 13

31  Wigger Elvira 80 Dorf 11 Hasle 213 13

32  Wermelinger Pius 59  Spitalring Wolhusen 215 15

33  Koch Bruno 65 Haldenweidli Hasle 216 16

34 Emmenegger Martin 80 Obere Weinhalde Kriens 184 16

35 Marti Beat 76 Menznauerstrasse  Wolhusen 216 16

36  Stalder Daniel 67 Wilguetweg 14 Entlebuch 217 17

37  Distel Jorg 76  Friedheim Hasle 218 18

38 Hafner Theo 52 Emmenschachen Hasle 182 18

39 Emmenegger Robert 53 Grosskreien Hasle 181 19

40  Untern&hrer Toni 61 Bergli Hasle 220 20

41 Wigger Lucia 69 Waielen Hasle 180 20

42  Mdller Fabian 90 Kriesbaumen Hasle 221 21

Schitzenkilbi Hasle 20.09.2010



Rang Name Vorname JG Adresse Ort Total Differenz

43  Bieri Daniel 90 Oberdorf Hasle 177 23
44  Koch Rosa 26  Buchstldeli Hasle 226 26
45  Doppmann Pirmin 63 RothUsli Hasle 228 28
46  Dahinden Fritz 32 Im Moos Hasle 229 29
47  Huwiler Franz sen. 53 Bahnhofstrasse Hasle 230 30
48 Bieri Raphael 90 Bdhl Hasle 237 37
49  Arnet Benno 48 Oschtorstrasse Hasle 241 41
50  Wigger Julius 34 Waielen Hasle 249 49
51  Koch Brigitta 73 Frauentalstrasse 6 Hasle 251 51
52  Unterndhrer Lydia 64 Bergli Hasle 263 63
53  Giger Lukas 75 Flihlistrasse Schiipfheim 265 65
54  Bieri Erwin 63 Bahnhofstr. 22 Hasle 123 77
55  Hunkeler Toni 46 Gasthaus Engel Hasle 116 84

Schitzenkilbi Hasle 20.09.2010



Gruppen

Rang Gruppe

1 Ski- Team
2 Waielen
3 Bur

4 Holzwurm

5 Zentrumsucher

6 Kreien

7 Smarties

8 Engel

Schiitzenkilbi Hasle

Total

162

158

158

154

152

147

146

146

Tanner Cornel
Stalder Daniel
Arnet Benno

Wigger Stefan
Wigger Klara
Wigger Lucia

Emmenegger Josef
Staub Michael
Emmenegger Dominik

Koch Ludwig
Wespi Urs
Koch Brigitta

Hafner Hans
Wermelinger Pius
Aregger Robert

Emmenegger Robert
Emmenegger Franz
Emmenegger Urs

Marti Stefan
Marti Beat
Marti Richard

Hunkeler Toni
Bitzi Raphael
Hunkeler Thomas

54
54
54

57
51
50

54
52
52

54
51
49

56
48
48

52
52
43

53
53
40

53

49
44

20.09.2010



Jungschutzenstich

Rang Name Vorname

1 Bieri Daniel

2 Mdller Fabian

3 Bieri Raphael

4 Emmenegger Urs

Schiitzenkilbi Hasle

JG

90
90
90
93

Adresse

Oberdorf
Kriesbaumen
Bihl
Grosskreien

Ort

Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle

Total

66
64
63
55

20.09.2010

TS
78
85
95
65



Sie + Er Stich

Rang Name

Koch Rita + Koch Peter

Schmid Irma + Schmid Guido

Koch Brigitta + Koch Ludwig

Wigger Elvira + Wigger Roland
Unterndhrer Lydia + Unternahrer Hansruedi
Wigger Lucia + Wigger Stefan

Wigger Klara + Wigger Juli

Koch Rosa + Koch Bruno

Bieri Marlis + Bieri Franz

© 00 N O O A W N =

Schiitzenkilbi Hasle

Sie
174
158
149
166
158
137
120
112
131

Er

174
189
189
159
160
169
168
176

84

Total

348
347
338
325
318
306
288
288
215

20.09.2010



Wyberstich

Rang Name Vorname

Wigger Lucia
Koch Rosa

Schmid Irma
Koch Brigitta
Wigger Klara
Wigger Elvira
Bieri Marlis
Koch Rita

© 00 NOoO o~ WD =

Schiitzenkilbi Hasle

Unterndhrer Lydia

JG

69
26
64
71
73
39
80
58
56

Adresse

Wiéielen
Buchstldeli

Bergli
Alpweidstrasse 8c
Frauentalstrasse 6
Wiielen

Dorf 11

Oberdorf
Buchstideli

Ort

Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Sérenberg
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle

Total

335
321
320
314
310
302
268
260
255

20.09.2010

TS
99
95
86
84
81
93
87
86
75
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